25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON  CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
boshart.com S blog.boshart.com
© 2020 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
BII-BL(G)N(RCP)-1020(1202N,317)
BLN, GN, BLRCP & GRCP SERIES
BLACK & GALVANIZED STEEL NIPPLES &
READY CUT PIPE - SCHEDULE 40

-40120
G
N
-60120
BLN, GN, BLRCP & GRCP SERIES
BLACK & GALVANIZED STEEL NIPPLES &
READY CUT PIPE - SCHEDULE 40
BII-BL(G)N(RCP)-1020(1202N,317)
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON  CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
boshart.com S blog.boshart.com
© 2020 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Pipe
Size 1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2"
Length
18" BLRCP-01180 BLRCP-02180 BLRCP-03180 BLRCP-05180 BLRCP-07180 BLRCP-10180 BLRCP-12180 BLRCP-15180 BLRCP-20180
24" BLRCP-01240 BLRCP-02240 BLRCP-03240 BLRCP-05240 BLRCP-07240 BLRCP-10240 BLRCP-12240 BLRCP-15240 BLRCP-20240
30" BLRCP-01300 BLRCP-02300 BLRCP-03300 BLRCP-05300 BLRCP-07300 BLRCP-10300 BLRCP-12300 BLRCP-15300 BLRCP-20300
36" BLRCP-01360 BLRCP-02360 BLRCP-03360 BLRCP-05360 BLRCP-07360 BLRCP-10360 BLRCP-12360 BLRCP-15360 BLRCP-20360
48" BLRCP-01480 BLRCP-02480 BLRCP-03480 BLRCP-05480 BLRCP-07480 BLRCP-10480 BLRCP-12480 BLRCP-15480 BLRCP-20480
60" BLRCP-01600 BLRCP-02600 BLRCP-03600 BLRCP-05600 BLRCP-07600 BLRCP-10600 BLRCP-12600 BLRCP-15600 BLRCP-20600
72" BLRCP-01720 BLRCP-02720 BLRCP-03720 BLRCP-05720 BLRCP-07720 BLRCP-10720 BLRCP-12720 BLRCP-15720 BLRCP-20720
18" GLRCP-01180 GLRCP-02180 GLRCP-03180 GLRCP-05180 GLRCP-07180 GLRCP-10180 GLRCP-12180 GLRCP-15180 GLRCP-20180
24" GLRCP-01240 GLRCP-02240 GLRCP-03240 GLRCP-05240 GLRCP-07240 GLRCP-10240 GLRCP-12240 GLRCP-15240 GLRCP-20240
30" GLRCP-01300 GLRCP-02300 GLRCP-03300 GLRCP-05300 GLRCP-07300 GLRCP-10300 GLRCP-12300 GLRCP-15300 GLRCP-20300
36" GLRCP-01360 GLRCP-02360 GLRCP-03360 GLRCP-05360 GLRCP-07360 GLRCP-10360 GLRCP-12360 GLRCP-15360 GLRCP-20360
48" GLRCP-01480 GLRCP-02480 GLRCP-03480 GLRCP-05480 GLRCP-07480 GLRCP-10480 GLRCP-12480 GLRCP-15480 GLRCP-20480
60" GLRCP-01600 GLRCP-02600 GLRCP-03600 GLRCP-05600 GLRCP-07600 GLRCP-10600 GLRCP-12600 GLRCP-15600 GLRCP-20600
72" GLRCP-01720 GLRCP-02720 GLRCP-03720 GLRCP-05720 GLRCP-07720 GLRCP-10720 GLRCP-12720 GLRCP-15720 GLRCP-20720
BLN, GN, BLRCP & GRCP SERIES
BLACK & GALVANIZED STEEL NIPPLES &
READY CUT PIPE - SCHEDULE 40
BII-BL(G)N(RCP)-1020(1202N,317)